
Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 
(International Competitive Bidding) 

 

Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation Limited (MPMRCL) 
(A Joint Venture of Government of India and Government of Madhya Pradesh) 

CIN: U75100MP2015SGC034434 
2nd Floor, Smart City Development Corporation Limited Office Building, 

Kalibadi Road, BHEL, Sector A, Berkheda, Bhopal – 462022, Madhya Pradesh, India 
Phone No: 0755-2475607 

 

Tender Notification No: 1458/MPMRCL/2021/Package IN-09 Date: 10.11.2021 
 

E-Tenders are invited from reputed and experienced contractors for following Works. Tenderers 
may download the tender documents from the official e-portal 
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app from 10.11.2021 to 05.01.2022. Non-refundable cost of 
tender documents/ tender fee is INR 50,000/- inclusive of GST (Indian Rupees Fifty Thousand 
only) in the form of online payment only. The details of Works are as under: 
 

S. 

No. 

Name of Work Approx. cost of 

work 

Completion 

Period 

1 “Engineering, Supply, Erection, Testing and 

Commissioning of Power Supply Receiving 

Sub–Station (RSS), Traction Sub-Station (TSS), 

Auxiliary Sub-Station (ASS), 750 V DC 3rd Rail 

and SCADA System” for Indore Metro Rail 

Project 

INR 516 Crore 1278 Days 

 

Any clarification/corrigendum/addendum to the tender documents will be uploaded on the official 

e-portal only, without any obligation of press notification. 

For further details, please visit official e-portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app. 

For any additional information & help for downloading & uploading, please contact e-tendering 

service desk at the following ID: support-eproc@nic.in or at Toll Free No.: (91)120-4001002, 

(91)120-4001005, (91)120-6277787. 

 

Managing Director 

Madhya Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

mailto:eproc_helpdesk@mpsedc.com
mailto:%20or%09

		2021-11-10T15:04:13+0530
	eProcurement System for Central PSUs
	Amit Patel




